Compact AC/DC Switching Power Supply
LS Series
・All specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS Series are smaller than current models in which can give
more �exibility in design. �is compact design is ideal for
application including indoor display, self service kiosk, and
vending machines.

フォーマット
コンピュータ 通　信 F　A 半導体
コンピュータ 通　信 医　療 計　測 F　A 半導体
コンピュータ 通　信 医　療 計　測 F　A 半導体
コンピュータ 通　信 医　療 計　測 F　A 半導体
コンピュータ 通　信 医　療 計　測 F　A 半導体
 LS 25 − 5
   Model naming method
Rated Output Voltage
Output Power Type
Series Name
Output
Voltage
25W 35W 50W 75W 100W 150W
Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model Output Current Model
3.3V 6A LS25-3.3 7A LS35-3.3 10A LS50-3.3 15A LS75-3.3 20A LS100-3.3 30A LS150-3.3
5V 5A LS25-5 7A LS35-5 10A LS50-5 12A LS75-5 16A LS100-5 26A LS150-5
12V 2.1A LS25-12 3A LS35-12 4.2A LS50-12 6A LS75-12 8.5A LS100-12 12.5A LS150-12
15V 1.7A LS25-15 2.4A LS35-15 3.4A LS50-15 5A LS75-15 7A LS100-15 10A LS150-15
24V 1.1A LS25-24 1.5A LS35-24 2.2A LS50-24 3.2A LS75-24 4.5A LS100-24 6.5A LS150-24
36V 0.75A LS25-36 1A LS35-36 1.4A LS50-36 2.1A LS75-36 3A LS100-36 4.3A LS150-36
48V 0.57A LS25-48 0.8A LS35-48 1.1A LS50-48 1.6A LS75-48 2.3A LS100-48 3.3A LS150-48
   Product line up
Y
E
A